
GWT-111
Low Crown

PUMPKIN

STITCH COUNT:
10,677

• Garment Washed Cotton Twill
• Unstructured
• Tuck Strap with Slide Closure

SEE THE VALUE OF HEADWEAR AT

ASI #75420 | SAGE #66971 | PPAI #213485.com

QUANTITY (3A):
EMBROIDERED:

BLANK:

1-47 PC.
N/A
$6.76

48-143 PC.
$10.56
$6.76

144-575 PC.
$9.80
$6.00

576+ PC.
$9.20
$5.40

PRICE INCLUDES 
12,000 STITCHES
ON FRONT LOCATION
SUBLIMATED PATCH: ADD $9 TO BLANK PRICE | FABRIC PATCH: ADD $8 TO BLANK PRICE
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